# M05000066890

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	dress)	
ið)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Da	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		2131
	Office Use Or	"E (1180

÷



02/03/06--01033--001 \*\*25.00

FILED 06 FEB -3 AM II: 03 SEC -3 CO STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

51

# SUBJECT: New Haven Revitalization, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

وقت مع مربع مع مربع م The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Julie Herbst Peabody, Esq.

(Name of Person)

Krokidas & Bluestein LLP

(Firm/Company)

### 600 Atlantic Avenue, Boston, MA 02210

(Address)		1.30 18 H
Boston, MA 02210		
(City/State and Zip Code)	)	
For further information concerning this matter, pla	ease call:	3 AM III
Jeffrey K. Lines	<sub>at (</sub> 781 ) 551-8801	ATE 03
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:MAILING ADDRESS:Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsClifton BuildingP.O. Box 63272661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, Florida 32314Tallahassee, Florida 32301Tallahassee, Florida 32314		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee \$

S30 Filing Fee & \$55 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

S60 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

New Haven Revitalization, LLC

(Name of limited liability company)

Massachusetts

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.

This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.

511 Washington Street, Suite 101

(Mailing address)

Norwood, MA 02062

(City/State/Zip)

The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of an change in its mailing address.

06 FEB ~3 AM 11:03

(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)

Jeffrey/K. Lines

(Typed or printed name of signee)